
Product Range 2021

技术参数  Technical Specifications

SC系列施工升降机 施工升降机
SC SERIES CONSTRUCTION HOIST SC200/200EB 节能型施工升降机

ENERGY-SAVING CONSTRUCTION HOIST

型号Type

配置代号Configuration

SC200/200EB SC200/200EB-Ⅱ

定位 Positioning

额定载重量 （kg）Rated load

额定速度 （m/min）Rated speed

电机功率 （kW） Motor power

减速机速比  Reduction gear ratio

变频器功率 （kW）Frequency converter power

额定工作电流 （A）Rated current

电耗 （kVA）Power consumption

防坠安全器 Safety device type

吊笼尺寸（长×宽×高）Cage size(L×W×H)

标准节尺寸  Size of mast section

最大提升高度 （m） Maximum lifting height

BWM-3S

高效传动、智能版HLC、精英版操
作台、升降机远程管理系统、变频

控制、自动平层
High-efficiency transmission 
system,intelligent HLC ,super 

constrol console,remote 
management system,frequency 

control ,automatic leveling

高效传动、升降机远程管理系统、闭环变
频控制、防坠落防溜车安全控制、精准平

层、人脸识别、平稳运行
High-efficiency transmission 
system,remote management 

system,closed-loop frequency 
control,anti-falling and anti-sliding safety 
control, accurate automatic leveling,face 

identification,smooth running

高效传动、升降机远程管理系统、闭环变
频控制、防坠落防溜车安全控制、精准平

层、人脸识别、平稳运行
High-efficiency transmission 
system,remote management 

system,closed-loop frequency 
control,anti-falling and anti-sliding safety 
control, accurate automatic leveling,face 

identification,smooth running

2×2000（2×24人）

0~40

2×2×13

1:16

2×30

2×2×27

2×39

SAJ40-1.2A

3.2m×1.5m×2.5m

650mm×650mm×1508mm

500

BWM-4S

2×2000（2×24人）

0~40

2×2×13

1:16

2×30

2×2×27

2×39

SAJ40-1.2A

3.2m×1.5m×2.5m

650mm×650mm×1508mm

500

BWM-4S

2×2000（2×24人）

0~46

2×2×11/18.5（50/87HZ）

1：20.67

2×37

2×2×36

2×55

SAJ40-1.2A

3.2m×1.5m×2.5m

650mm×650mm×1508mm

500



Product Range 2021

技术参数  Technical Specifications 技术参数  Technical Specifications

中速施工升降机
HIGH-SPEED CONSTRUCTION HOIST SUPER HIGH-SPEED CONSTRUCTION HOIST

高速施工升降机

型号Type

配置代号Configuration

SC200/200BZ

定位 Positioning

额定载重量 （kg）Rated load

额定速度 （m/min）Rated speed

电机功率 （kW） Motor power

减速机速比  Reduction gear ratio

变频器功率 （kW）Frequency converter power

额定工作电流 （A）Rated current

电耗 （kVA）Power consumption

防坠安全器 Safety device type

吊笼尺寸（长×宽×高）Cage size(L×W×H)

标准节尺寸  Size of mast section

最大提升高度 （m） Maximum lifting height

BWM-3S BWM-4S

高效传动、智能版HLC、精英版操作台、升降机远程管理
系统、变频控制、自动平层

High-efficiency transmission system,intelligent HLC,super constrol 
console,remote management system,frequency control,automatic 

leveling

2×2000（2×24人）

0~63

2×3×9.2(NORD）

1:13.49

2×75

2×3×32.6

2×90

SAJ50-1.4

3.2m×1.5m×2.5m

650mm×650mm×1508mm

500

高效传动、升降机远程管理系统、闭环变频控制、防坠落防溜车
安全控制、精准平层、人脸识别、平稳运行

High-efficiency transmission system,remote management 
system,closed-loop frequency control,anti-falling and anti-sliding safety 

control, accurate automatic leveling,face identification,smooth running

2×2000（2×24人）

0~63

2×3×11/18.5（50/87HZ）

1:14.8

2×75

2×3×36

2×90

SAJ50-1.4

3.2m×1.5m×2.5m

650mm×650mm×1508mm

500

型号Type

配置代号Configuration

SC200/200BG

定位 Positioning

额定载重量 （kg）Rated load

额定速度 （m/min）Rated speed

电机功率 （kW） Motor power

减速机速比  Reduction gear ratio

变频器功率 （kW）Frequency converter power

额定工作电流 （A）Rated current

电耗 （kVA）Power consumption

防坠安全器 Safety device type

吊笼尺寸（长×宽×高）Cage size(L×W×H)

标准节尺寸  Size of mast section

最大提升高度 （m） Maximum lifting height

BWM-3S

SC200/200BG

高效传动、智能版HLC、精英版操作台、升降机远程管理系统、变频控制、自动平层
High-efficiency transmission system,intelligent HLC,super control console,remote management 

system,frequency control,automatic leveling

2×2000（2×24人）

0~90

2×3×18.5（NORD）

1:11.4

2×132

2×3×59.9

2×156

SAJ50-2.0

3.2m×1.5m×2.5m

650mm×650mm×1508mm

500

SC200/200BZ SC200/200BG


